IZT S2000
Signal Simulator
Sirius
XM
DVB-T/H
HD Radio
IZT S2000
Performance Specifi cations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

fi gure 35: Signal page of the graphical user interface
16
Ordering Guide
Hardware IZT S2000 - CHS Chassis
IZT S2000 - MWB(ex) Modulator Card wideband ex. Sirius/XM Card
IZT S2000 - MWB Modulator Card wideband
IZT S2000 - UWB Additional wideband upconverter
IZT S2000 - MNB(ex) Modulator Card SDARS only ex. Sirius/XM Card
IZT S2000 - MNB Modulator Card SDARS only
IZT S2000 - UNB Additional upconverter SDARS only
IZT S2000 - LBX Low frequency extension
IZT S2000 - ARB Arbitrary Waveform Generator
IZT S2000 - GPB GPIB
IZT S2000 - FXM External filter XM
IZT S2000 - FSR External filter Sirius
Software IZT S2000 - 001 Sirius waveform
IZT S2000 - 001a Sirius Spectral Representation
IZT S2000 - 001b Upgrade to Sirius waveform
IZT S2000 - 001c Sirius Overlay
IZT S2000 - 002 XM waveform
IZT S2000 - 002a XM spectral representation
IZT S2000 - 002b Upgrade to XM waveform
IZT S2000 - 003 DVB-T/H waveform
IZT S2000 - 003a DVB-T/H MUX/Codec
IZT S2000 - 004 HD Radio waveform
IZT S2000 - 100 Impairment Simulation
IZT S2000 - 100a Profiles
IZT S2000 - 100b High Power Option
IZT S2000 - 100c Output filter simulation and Nonlinearity
IZT S2000 - 100d Channel Simulator
IZT S2000 - 200 Programming Option
Ordering Information IZ
T
S2
00
0
Innovationszentrum für
Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT
General Manager:
Rainer Perthold
Am Weichselgarten 5
D-91058 Erlangen, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)9131 4800-100
Fax: +49 (0)9131 4800-190